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ODRIENTAL EXPRESS

1985 X 1790

COLOR - RAL PALETTE / KOAIP - MAAITPA RAL
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ORIENTAL EXPRESS

1985 X 1790

796
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1790 £ 5
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Max. size
Height

Max. bottom size

Depth(until overflow)

Water level up to maximum

filling level

1985 x 1790 mm
796 mm

1260 mm

550 mm

975 litres

©

MakcumansHui po3mip
Bucora
MakcumarnbsHui posmip AHa

[mubuHa (7o nepenuay)

O6'em BoaM NpU MakcUmasb-
HOMY PiBHi HANMOBHEHHS

1985 x 1790 mMm
796 MM

1260 Mm

990 MM

975 n
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